Finisher-Liste 17.BK1 vom 03.02.2013

Rene Strosny

Tim Koch

Frank Mertins

Kai Uhrig

Dieter Ehrenberger
Heribert Grab

Uwe Koch

Ingolf Scholz
Monika Bauerlein
Klaus-Peter Ulmschneider
Angela Strosny
Wolfgang Ruhl
Bernhard Hertinger
Ewald Komar

Heike Schnier

LT Hemsbach
LT Hemsbach
LT Hemsbach
LT Hemsbach

100MC

LT Hemsbach

LT Hemsbach
LT Hemsbach

4:12,41 Std.
4:28,33 Std.
4:28,33 Std.
4:43,16 Std.
5:04,30 Std.
5:04,30 Std.
5:08,23 Std.
5:08,23 Std.
5:08,23 Std.
5:33,34 Std.
5:33,34 Std.
6:03,04 Std.
6:03,04 Std.
6:03,04 Std.

LT Hemsbach (Teilstrecke) 5:00,53 Std.

Uwe Koch

Organisator



